EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TRAINING

SENATE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE - QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
2004-2005 ADDITIONAL ESTIMATES HEARING

Outcome: ANSTO
Output Group: ANSTO

DEST Question No. E729 05

Senator Crossin provided in writing.
Question:

1. Did ANSTO provide advice on the current trial of shipment of uranium from Roxby in SA to the port of Darwin via rail?

2. If so what was the nature of the advice?

3. Can you provide a copy of that advice?
Answer:

ANSTO has provided the following response:
Shipment of Uranium

1. No

2. N/A
3. N/A
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